 Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8GHz dual-core processor for TANK-800
2nd Generation Intel® Core™ low power desktop processors for TANK-820
 On-board 1GB DDR3 memory and one DDR3 SO-DIMM slot (system max.
3GB) for TANK-800
On-board 2GB DDR3 memory and one DDR3 SO-DIMM slot (system max.
10GB) for TANK-820
 Redundant dual wild range DC power support
(TANK-800-D525: 9 ~36 VDC / TANK-820-H61: 9 ~ 24 VDC)

Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Art. No. 127391  TANK-800-D525/1GB/2P1E-R10 Extended temperature fanless embedded system with one PCIe x4 and two PCI expansion, Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8GHz dual core
processor, dual 9V-36V DC-IN, on-board 1GB DDR3 memory, -20°C ~ 70°C, RoHS
Art. No. 127122  TANK-800-D525/1GB/1P2E-R10 Extended temperature fanless embedded system with one PCIe x1, one PCIe x2 and one PCI expansions, Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8GHz
dual core processor, dual 9V-36V DC-IN, on-board 1GB DDR3 memory, -20°C ~ 70°C, RoHS
Art. No. 128096  TANK-820-H61/2G/2P1E-R10 Extend temperature fanless embedded system with one PCIe x8 and two PCI expansion, Support Intel® Sandy bridge Processor, Dual 9-24V
DC-IN, 2GB DDR3 Memory on-board, -20°C ~ 60°C, R10
Art. No. 128097  TANK-820-H61/2G/1P2E-R10 Extend temperature fanless embedded system with one PCIe x1 and one PCIe x8 and one PCI expansion, Support Intel® Sandy bridge
Processor, Dual 9-24V DC-IN, 2GB DDR3 Memory on-board, -20°C ~ 60°C, R10
CPU Selection
CPU-DT-i7-2600S 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7 Processor [Desktop], LGA1155, dual core 3.4GHz, 65W, Intel® AMT
CPU-DT-i5-2390T 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i5 Processor [Desktop], LGA1155, dual core 2.7GHz, 35W, Intel® AMT
CPU-DT-i3-2100T 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i3 Processor [Desktop], LGA1155, dual core 2.5GHz, 35W
CPU-DT-P-G630T Intel® Pentium® Desktop Processor, LGA1155, dual core 2.3GHz, 35W
CPU-DT-C-G530T Intel® Celeron® Desktop Processor, LGA1155, dual core 2.0GHz, 35W
Memory Selection
DDR3-SO-1333-2GB SO-DIMM DDR3 1333 MHz 2GB
DDR3-SO-1333-4GB SO-DIMM DDR3 1333 MHz 4GB
Specifications
 Model Name  TANK-800-D525  TANK-820-H61
Chassis
Color Black C + Sliver Black C + Sliver
Dimensions (WxDxH) 136 x  219 x 188 mm 133 x 269 x 206 mm
Chassis Construction Extruded Aluminum Alloy Extruded Aluminum Alloy